
Tax Invoice
Sold By / Seller
Bigway Marketing Private Limited
Bigway - UPNCR Noida Sector 67 ES105
Plot No 018, Block No. B Sector No. 67 Phase Iii Noida Gautam Budh Nagar 201301
Ghaziabad
201301
GSTIN : 09AACCB5303L1ZQ
FSSAI License Number : 13323999000312
CIN : U51909DL2005PTC131804
PAN : AACCB5303L

Invoice Number : C21443T230264083

Invoice To
Name : Pritam Metha
Address : Pritam Metha, WP-29,Block C, Sector 71, Noida
Pin code : 201305
State : Uttar Pradesh

Order Id : 486135757
Invoice
Date

: 27-Mar-2024

Place of
Supply

: Uttar Pradesh

Sr. no UPC Item Description MRP Discount Qty. Taxable Value CGST (%) CGST (INR) SGST (%) SGST (INR) Cess (%) Additional Cess Val Total

1 890
800
088
167
9

Wintex Elegant
Napkins (1 Ply)
(Pack) (HSN-
48183000) |

46.00 14.00 2 54.24 9.00 4.88 9.00 4.88 0.00 0.00 64.00

2 890
609
740
275
3

Zoff Cumin Seeds
/ Jeera
Seeds(Pouch)
(HSN-09093121) |

135.00 67.00 2 129.52 2.50 3.24 2.50 3.24 0.00 0.00 136.00

Total 4 8.12 8.12 200.00

Amount in
Words:

Two Hundred Rupees And Zero Paisa Only

Blink Commerce Private Limited (formerly known as Grofers India Private Limited)
GSTIN 09AAFCG9846E1Z9 FSSAI License Number 10018064001545
CIN U74140HR2015FTC055568 PAN AAFCG9846E

Authorised Signatory
Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge - No

Terms & Conditions:

1. If you have any issues or queries in respect of your order, please contact customer chat support through Blinkit platform or drop in email at
info@blinkit.com
2. In case you need to get more information about seller's or Blinkit's FSSAI status, please visit https://foscos.fssai.gov.in/ and use the FBO search option
with FSSAI License / Registration number.
3. Please note that we never ask for bank account details such as CVV, account number, UPI Pin, etc. across our support channels. For your safety please do
not share these details with anyone over any medium.



Tax Invoice
Sold By / Seller
SUPERWELL COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
Superwell - UPNCR Noida Sector 67 ES105
Plot No 018, Block No. B Sector No. 67 Phase Iii Noida Gautam Budh Nagar 201301
Ghaziabad
201301
GSTIN : 09ABHCS8002R1ZO
FSSAI License Number : 13323999000038
CIN : U51900DL2022PTC393329
PAN : ABHCS8002R

Invoice Number : C21441T230142016

Invoice To
Name : Pritam Metha
Address : Pritam Metha, WP-29,Block C, Sector 71, Noida
Pin code : 201305
State : Uttar Pradesh

Order Id : 486135757
Invoice
Date

: 27-Mar-2024

Place of
Supply

: Uttar Pradesh

Sr. no UPC Item Description MRP Discount Qty. Taxable Value CGST (%) CGST (INR) SGST (%) SGST (INR) Cess (%) Additional Cess Val Total

1 551
245
801
000
0

Onion 1 kg (HSN-
07081000) |

37.00 0.00 1 37.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.00

2 890
404
392
707
7

Tata Sampann
Kitchen King
Masala with
Natural Oils (HSN-
09101110) |

94.00 12.00 1 78.10 2.50 1.95 2.50 1.95 0.00 0.00 82.00

3 551
180
300
100
0

Coriander
(Without Roots)
(HSN-09092190) |

21.00 0.00 1 21.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00

4 360
266
505
000
0

Potato - New Crop
(HSN-07011000) |

29.00 0.00 1 29.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00

Total 4 1.95 1.95 169.00

Amount in
Words:

One Hundred And Sixty-Nine Rupees And Zero Paisa Only

Blink Commerce Private Limited (formerly known as Grofers India Private Limited)
GSTIN 09AAFCG9846E1Z9 FSSAI License Number 10018064001545
CIN U74140HR2015FTC055568 PAN AAFCG9846E

Authorised Signatory
Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge - No

Terms & Conditions:

1. If you have any issues or queries in respect of your order, please contact customer chat support through Blinkit platform or drop in email at
info@blinkit.com
2. In case you need to get more information about seller's or Blinkit's FSSAI status, please visit https://foscos.fssai.gov.in/ and use the FBO search option
with FSSAI License / Registration number.
3. Please note that we never ask for bank account details such as CVV, account number, UPI Pin, etc. across our support channels. For your safety please do
not share these details with anyone over any medium.



Tax Invoice
Sold By / Seller
TAMS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
TAMS - UPNCR Noida Sector 67 ES105
Plot No 018, Block No. B Sector No. 67 Phase Iii Noida Gautam Budh Nagar 201301
Ghaziabad
201301
GSTIN : 09AAECT6220G1ZF
FSSAI License Number : 13323999000106
CIN : U74110DL2013PTC248660
PAN : AAECT6220G

Invoice Number : C21440T230105817

Invoice To
Name : Pritam Metha
Address : Pritam Metha, WP-29,Block C, Sector 71, Noida
Pin code : 201305
State : Uttar Pradesh

Order Id : 486135757
Invoice
Date

: 27-Mar-2024

Place of
Supply

: Uttar Pradesh

Sr. no UPC Item Description MRP Discount Qty. Taxable Value CGST (%) CGST (INR) SGST (%) SGST (INR) Cess (%) Additional Cess Val Total

1 890
600
881
062
2

Fortune Sunlite
Refined Sunflower
Oil(Bottle) (HSN-
15121910) |

350.00 91.00 1 246.67 2.50 6.17 2.50 6.17 0.00 0.00 259.00

Total 1 6.17 6.17 259.00

Amount in
Words:

Two Hundred And Fifty-Nine Rupees And Zero Paisa Only

Blink Commerce Private Limited (formerly known as Grofers India Private Limited)
GSTIN 09AAFCG9846E1Z9 FSSAI License Number 10018064001545
CIN U74140HR2015FTC055568 PAN AAFCG9846E

Authorised Signatory
Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge - No

Terms & Conditions:

1. If you have any issues or queries in respect of your order, please contact customer chat support through Blinkit platform or drop in email at
info@blinkit.com
2. In case you need to get more information about seller's or Blinkit's FSSAI status, please visit https://foscos.fssai.gov.in/ and use the FBO search option
with FSSAI License / Registration number.
3. Please note that we never ask for bank account details such as CVV, account number, UPI Pin, etc. across our support channels. For your safety please do
not share these details with anyone over any medium.



Tax Invoice 

Sold By 

Blink Commerce Private Limited 

Plot No 01, Ansal API, Sushant Aquapolis, Opp. Crossing
Republic, Ghaziabad UP - 201016 

GSTIN : 09AAFCG9846E1Z9

FSSAI License Number : 10018064001545

CIN : U74140HR2015FTC055568

PAN : AAFCG9846E

Invoice Number : UPFI240032159008

Invoice To

Name : Pritam Metha

Address : Pritam Metha, WP-29, Block C, Sector 71, Noida,
Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201305

Pincode : 201305

Order Id : ORD620068333

Invoice Date : 27-03-2024

Place of Supply : Uttar Pradesh

Sr. no HSN Code Item Description MRP Discount Qty. Taxable Value CGST (%) CGST (INR) SGST (%) SGST (INR) Total

1 996813 Delivery charge 16.0 0 1 13.56 9 1.22 9 1.22 16.0 

2 998549 Handling charge 4.0 0 1 3.39 9 0.31 9 0.31 4.0 

Total 0 2 16.95 1.53 1.53 20.0

Amount in Words: Twenty Rupees And Zero Paisa Only

For Blink Commerce Private Limited (formerly Grofers India Private Limited)

Authorised Signatory

Delivery confirmation OTP: 

Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge - No

Terms & Conditions:

1. If you have any issues or queries in respect of your order, please contact customer chat support through the
Blinkit platform or drop in email at info@blinkit.com. 
2. In case you need to get more information about the seller's FSSAI status, please visit https://
foscos.fssai.gov.in/ and use the FBO search option with the FSSAI License / Registration number. 
3. Please note that we never ask for bank account details such as CVV, account number, UPI Pin, etc. across our
support channels. For your safety please do not share these details with anyone over any medium. 
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