

Sold By / Seller

#### **Bigway Marketing Private Limited**

Bigway - UPNCR Noida Sector 67 ES105

Plot No 018, Block No. B Sector No. 67 Phase Iii Noida Gautam Budh Nagar 201301

Ghaziabad

201301

GSTIN : 09AACCB5303L1ZQ

FSSAI License Number : 13323999000312

CIN : U51909DL2005PTC131804

PAN : AACCB5303L

Invoice To

Name : Pritam Metha

Address : Pritam Metha, WP-29,Block C, Sector 71, Noida

Pin code : 201305 State : Uttar Pradesh

Invoice Number : C21443T230264083

Order Id : 486135757 Invoice : 27-Mar-2024

Date

: Uttar Pradesh

Place of Supply

State : Uttar Pradesh											- 11 7			
Sr. no	UPC	Item Description	MRP	Discount	Qty.	Taxable Value	CGST (%)	CGST (INR)	SGST (%)	SGST (INR)	Cess (%)	Additional Cess Val	Total	
1	890 800 088 167 9	Wintex Elegant Napkins (1 Ply) (Pack) (HSN- 48183000)	46.00	14.00	2	54.24	9.00	4.88	9.00	4.88	0.00	0.00	64.00	
2	890 609 740 275 3	Zoff Cumin Seeds / Jeera Seeds(Pouch) (HSN-09093121)	135.00	67.00	2	129.52	2.50	3.24	2.50	3.24	0.00	0.00	136.00	
Total					4			8.12		8.12			200.00	

Amount in

Two Hundred Rupees And Zero Paisa Only

Words:

Blink Commerce Private Limited (formerly known as Grofers India Private Limited)

 GSTIN
 09AAFCG9846E1Z9
 FSSAI License Number
 10018064001545

 CIN
 U74140HR2015FTC055568
 PAN
 AAFCG9846E



Authorised Signatory

Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge - No

- 1. If you have any issues or queries in respect of your order, please contact customer chat support through Blinkit platform or drop in email at info@blinkit.com
- 2. In case you need to get more information about seller's or Blinkit's FSSAI status, please visit https://foscos.fssai.gov.in/ and use the FBO search option with FSSAI License / Registration number.
- 3. Please note that we never ask for bank account details such as CVV, account number, UPI Pin, etc. across our support channels. For your safety please do not share these details with anyone over any medium.



Sold By / Seller

#### SUPERWELL COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED

Superwell - UPNCR Noida Sector 67 ES105

Plot No 018, Block No. B Sector No. 67 Phase Iii Noida Gautam Budh Nagar 201301

Ghaziabad 201301

GSTIN : 09ABHCS8002R1ZO

FSSAI License Number : 13323999000038

**CIN** : U51900DL2022PTC393329

PAN : ABHCS8002R

Invoice To

Name : Pritam Metha

Address : Pritam Metha, WP-29,Block C, Sector 71, Noida

Pin code: 201305State: Uttar Pradesh



Invoice Number : C21441T230142016

Order Id : 486135757 Invoice : 27-Mar-2024

Date Place of

: Uttar Pradesh

Supply

State			: Uttar	Pradesh						,,,,				
Sr. no	UPC	Item Description	MRP	Discount	Qty.	Taxable Value	CGST (%)	CGST (INR)	SGST (%)	SGST (INR)	Cess (%)	Additional Cess Val	Total	
1	551 245 801 000 0	Onion 1 kg (HSN- 07081000)	37.00	0.00	1	37.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	37.00	
2	890 404 392 707 7	Tata Sampann Kitchen King Masala with Natural Oils (HSN- 09101110)	94.00	12.00	1	78.10	2.50	1.95	2.50	1.95	0.00	0.00	82.00	
3	551 180 300 100 0	Coriander (Without Roots) (HSN-09092190)	21.00	0.00	1	21.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	21.00	
4	360 266 505 000 0	Potato - New Crop (HSN-07011000)	29.00	0.00	1	29.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	29.00	
Total					4			1.95		1.95			169.00	

Amount in

One Hundred And Sixty-Nine Rupees And Zero Paisa Only

Words:

Blink Commerce Private Limited (formerly known as Grofers India Private Limited)

 GSTIN
 09AAFCG9846E1Z9
 FSSAI License Number
 10018064001545

 CIN
 U74140HR2015FTC055568
 PAN
 AAFCG9846E



**Authorised Signatory** 

Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge - No

- 1. If you have any issues or queries in respect of your order, please contact customer chat support through Blinkit platform or drop in email at info@blinkit.com
- 2. In case you need to get more information about seller's or Blinkit's FSSAI status, please visit https://foscos.fssai.gov.in/ and use the FBO search option with FSSAI License / Registration number.
- 3. Please note that we never ask for bank account details such as CVV, account number, UPI Pin, etc. across our support channels. For your safety please do not share these details with anyone over any medium.



Sold By / Seller

#### TAMS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED

TAMS - UPNCR Noida Sector 67 ES105

Plot No 018, Block No. B Sector No. 67 Phase Iii Noida Gautam Budh Nagar 201301

Ghaziabad

201301

**GSTIN** 09AAECT6220G1ZF

FSSAI License Number 13323999000106

CIN : U74110DL2013PTC248660

PAN AAECT6220G

**Invoice To** 

Name : Pritam Metha

Address : Pritam Metha, WP-29, Block C, Sector 71, Noida

: 201305 Pin code State : Uttar Pradesh Order Id

: 486135757

Invoice Number : C21440T230105817

Invoice Date

: 27-Mar-2024

Place of Supply

: Uttar Pradesh

Sr. no	UPC	Item Description	MRP	Discount	Qty.	Taxable Value	CGST (%)	CGST (INR)	SGST (%)	SGST (INR)	Cess (%)	Additional Cess Val	Total
1	890 600 881 062 2	Fortune Sunlite Refined Sunflower Oil(Bottle) (HSN- 15121910)	350.00	91.00	1	246.67	2.50	6.17	2.50	6.17	0.00	0.00	259.00
Total					1			6.17		6.17			259.00

Amount in

Two Hundred And Fifty-Nine Rupees And Zero Paisa Only

Words:

Blink Commerce Private Limited (formerly known as Grofers India Private Limited)

**GSTIN** 09AAFCG9846E1Z9 **FSSAI License Number** 10018064001545 CIN U74140HR2015FTC055568 PAN AAFCG9846E

Digitally signed by AGARWAL AJAY AGARWAI

Authorised Signatory

Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge - No

- 1. If you have any issues or queries in respect of your order, please contact customer chat support through Blinkit platform or drop in email at info@blinkit.com
- 2. In case you need to get more information about seller's or Blinkit's FSSAI status, please visit https://foscos.fssai.gov.in/ and use the FBO search option with FSSAI License / Registration number.
- 3. Please note that we never ask for bank account details such as CVV, account number, UPI Pin, etc. across our support channels. For your safety please do not share these details with anyone over any medium.



Invoice Number: UPFI240032159008

Sold By

Blink Commerce Private Limited

Plot No 01, Ansal API, Sushant Aquapolis, Opp. Crossing

Republic, Ghaziabad UP - 201016

**GSTIN** : 09AAFCG9846E1Z9 **FSSAI License Number** : 10018064001545

CIN : U74140HR2015FTC055568

PAN : AAFCG9846E

Invoice To Order Id : ORD620068333

Name : Pritam Metha Invoice Date : 27-03-2024

Address : Pritam Metha, WP-29, Block C, Sector 71, Noida, Place of Supply : Uttar Pradesh

Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201305

**Pincode** : 201305

Sr. no	<b>HSN Code</b>	Item Description	MRP	Discount	Qty.	Taxable Value	CGST (%)	CGST (INR)	SGST (%)	SGST (INR)	Total
1	996813	Delivery charge	16.0	0	1	13.56	9	1.22	9	1.22	16.0
2	998549	Handling charge	4.0	0	1	3.39	9	0.31	9	0.31	4.0
Total				0	2	16.95		1.53		1.53	20.0

**Amount in Words: Twenty Rupees And Zero Paisa Only** 

For Blink Commerce Private Limited (formerly Grofers India Private Limited)

**Authorised Signatory** 

## **Delivery confirmation OTP:**

Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge - No

- 1. If you have any issues or queries in respect of your order, please contact customer chat support through the Blinkit platform or drop in email at info@blinkit.com.
- 2. In case you need to get more information about the seller's FSSAI status, please visit https://foscos.fssai.gov.in/ and use the FBO search option with the FSSAI License / Registration number.
- 3. Please note that we never ask for bank account details such as CVV, account number, UPI Pin, etc. across our support channels. For your safety please do not share these details with anyone over any medium.